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FRS-D
16-35/2x(4-16)

PK 2







5000176

Kodni
broj

Tip Pakovanje
kom

Masa
kg/100kom 

Stezna sposobnost
dovodnog provodnika

FRS 95/6x(4-16) 210-16-25-35-50-70-95 mm 20 30

Stezna sposobnost
odvodnog provodnika

26x(4-6-10-16) mm



Kodni
broj

Oznaka
2mm

Pakovanje
kom

Težina
kg/100kom 

Dimenzije
AxBxC









B

A







Kodni
broj Tip

5410001

5410002

2-630

2-630

10

10

0,27

0,50

In
A

Težina
kg/kom

Pakovanje
kom

Tip

FPK 160/3

FPK 250/3

FPK 400/3

5410103

5410253

5410403

In
A

Težina
kg/kom

Pakovanje
kom

Kodni
broj

1

1

1

0,56

1,76

3,07

160

250

400

Tip

FPK 160/1

FPK 250/1

FPK 400/1

5410101

5410251

5410401

160

250

400

3

3

3

0,18

0,59

1,03

In
A

Pakovanje
kom

Kodni
broj

Težina
kg/kom





Kodni
broj

5100032

5100031

Tip
Težina
kg/kom

Pakovanje
kom

Širina
mm

Dužina
mm

15

15

115

115

0,60

0,50

0,45

85

85

35 A

25 A

5100035 15115 8563 A

Kodni 
broj

ln
A

Tip Struja kratkog
spoja

Pakovanje
kom.

Težina 
g/kom

Un
V

6603340 6 230/400 C 10 kA 12 120

6603047 10 230/400 C 10 kA 12 120

6603048 16 230/400 C 10 kA 12 120

6603054 20 230/400 C 10 kA 12 120

6600984 25 230/400 C 10 kA 12 120

6603661 32 230/400 C 10 kA 12 120

6604593 40 230/400 C 10 kA 12 120

6603431 50 230/400 C 10 kA 12 120

6602042 63 230/400 C 10 kA 12 120





Kodni 
broj

Pakovanje
kom

Prečnik otvora
mm

0,5

1

100

100

5340100

5340102

Težina
kg/100kom

Ø15-25

Ø24-42

BIC 15-50
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